
 

Organic farming of Dates 
 

Time of Treatment Products Dosages Remarks 

  (Per Pit)  

For 1 
Year 

For 2 
Year 

For 3 
Year 

At  the time of soil 
preparation 

Orgo/ Jaivik/ Samrat 

Orgo Neem 

2 kg 
2 kg 

4 kg 
4 kg 

6 kg 
6 kg 

Use any one product. 
 

Nicoderma  
Orgozyme 
BioAll  
BioMicro  

10g 
10g 
10 ml 
10 ml 

20g 
20g 
20 ml 
20 ml 

30g 
30g 
30 ml 
30 ml 

Increase the dosage in equal 
proportion every year for eg: For 
a two year old plant increase as 
shown in the column and the 
same for 3-year onward.  

Flowering stage  
 

Bio Orgo  
 

 Mix 10 ml in 1 litre of water and 
apply in two sprays. 
Use second spray after 15 days. 

For crop protection 

 

 

Nico Neem 1500ppm  Mix 75 ml in 15 litres of water and 
spray every 10 days. 

PowerAll 

Nicoderma 

 Mix 75g PowerAll and 75g 
Nicoderma in 15 liters of water 
and spray. 

 


